Updated 4.2025 	 1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Rubber 3D Optic
General: Rubber is a broad family of flexible lighting fixtures created to resolve even the most
challenging architectural details and applications (columns, curved walls), both indoor and
outdoor. Rubber is available in multiple solutions: from a 3D version with a diffused output
that bends in every direction, to 2D Mini (only 0.2” wide) options that bend sideways, to get to

ELFL 1694 2528 4927 514
*Values shown for 3000K
Ordering Information         (Required)3
RUB 3DOpt 7 - CV
Product Trim/Finish Type Length Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Profile Cable Driver
RUB = Rubber WH = White Finish
BL = Black Finish
3DOpt = 3D
Optics
39 = 39.3"
59 = 59"
118 = 118.1"
7 CV = 6.7W/ft /
Remote Constant
Voltage 24V DC
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
ELSP = Elliptical/Spot
ELFL = Elliptical/Flood
99549
C-K100007
83034
C-K100009
C-F400001
C-F400002
C-F400003
C-F400004
C-K100011
99539
99521
E99688
E99689
OT96-D010
DI96-24V-
JBX-DPH-
D010
LUT96-L3D0
3 See page 2
IP67
See mounting instructions for field cutting
6.5"
Rubber 3D Optic
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. 	 2		 2
6.7W/ft 24V DC
C.V. Power supply options (remote only)
OT96-D010
DI96-24V-JBX-
DPH-D010
LUT96-L3D0
Dry location 96W 24V
0-10V 10% dimmable
Wet location 96W 24V
Forward Phase or 0-10V
dimmable
Dry location 96W 24V
Lutron EcoSystem
0.1% dimmable
DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)
Male + Female 9.8"
feed cables
0.55
0.55
C-K100011
Flexible Profile 39.64 x
0.51 x 0.63 in
99539
Pair of end caps